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Studio Pleita Round Rug
By Vondom

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Spain

BULB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 78.75"L x 78.75"W x 0.25"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Purple

Specifications

Description

Introducing Vondom's relentless pursuit of
innovation and groundbreaking product
development. Our latest triumph emerges in the
form of the Studio Pleita Rug, crafted from
recycled plastic, embodying our commitment to
sustainability. Engineered for the elements, these
rugs boast UV treatment for sun resistance, water
repellency, and heat tolerance. Effortless to clean
and maintain, they serve as the ideal decorative
accent, infusing any space with a cozy and
inviting ambiance. With a rich palette of neutral
hues and vibrant tones, these rugs seamlessly
harmonize with Vondom's exquisite furniture
finishes.

Shown in purple

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:

https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=1250870
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